
SATURDAY, MARCH 7, 2020 | 7:00 PM

GROUPS OF 10 OR MORE SAVE $5.00 ON SELECT TICKET PRICES

Presented by

$48.00
$38.00
$28.00

$43.00
$33.00
$23.00

Lower Level
Upper Level Sides
Upper Level Corners/End

REGULAR  TICKET PRICE                             DISCOUNTED PRICE

FOR INFORMATION OR GROUP RESERVATIONS CALL 612.673.1311  -  ASK FOR LYNNE, CHERI OR KAREN
www.targetcenter.com


