

REGULAR TICKET PRICE		DISCOUNTED PRICE
\$48.00	Lower Level	\$43.00
\$38.00	Upper Level Sides	\$33.00
\$28.00	Upper Level Corners/End	\$23.00

FOR INFORMATION OR GROUP RESERVATIONS CALL 612.673.1311 - ASK FOR LYNNE, CHERI OR KAREN www.targetcenter.com